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Programme of Work 
 

Week 1 
4 May – 8 May 

Monday 4 May Tuesday 5 May Wednesday 6 May Thursday 7 May Friday 8 May 

 
10.00-1.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3.00-6.00 
 

 
Opening of the 
session 
 
General Debate 
(item 4) 
 
 
 
 
 
General Debate 
(item 4) 

 
General Debate 
(item 4) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Statements by 
NGOs (item 5) 

 
Organization of the 
2010 Review 
Conference 
(item 9) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cluster 1 issues 
(item 6) 

 
Specific issue - 
Nuclear 
disarmament 
and security 
assurances 
(item 6) 
 
 
 
 
Cluster 2 issues 
(item 6) 

 
Specific issue - 
regional issues, 
including with 
respect to the 
Middle East and 
implementation of 
the 1995 Middle 
East Resolution 
(item 6) 
 
Cluster 3 issues  
(item 6) 

Week 2 
11 May – 15 May 

Monday 11 May 
 

Tuesday 12 May Wednesday 13 May Thursday 14 May Friday 15 May  

 
10.00-1.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3.00-6.00 

 
Specific issue - 
Other 
provisions of 
the Treaty, 
including 
Article X 
(item 6) 
 
 
 
 
Organization of 
the 2010 
Review 
Conference  
(item 9) 
 
 
 
 

 
Preparatory 
work for the 
review of the 
operation of the 
Treaty 
(item 6) 
 
 
 
 
 
Preparatory 
work for the 
review of the 
operation of the 
Treaty 
(item 6) 
 

 
Preparatory work 
for the review of 
the operation of the 
Treaty 
(item 6) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Organization of the 
2010 Review 
Conference  
(item 9) 
 
Preparatory work 
for the review of 
the operation of the 
Treaty 
(item 6) 

 
Organization of 
the 2010 Review 
Conference  
(item 9) 
 
Preparatory work 
for the review of 
the operation of 
the Treaty 
(item 6) 
 
Consideration of 
the draft final 
report and 
recommendations 
(item 10) 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Consideration of 
the draft final 
report and 
recommendations 
(item 10) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Adoption of the 
Final report and 
recommendations  
(item 10) 
 

                                               


